
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BERKES David FUMM AUT 1078 22.6.2006
2 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 1003 16.1.2003
3 LAZAR Alexander WSCW AUT 1122 6.6.2005
4 LENKH Nikolaus AUT 1073 1.10.2005
5 TANZMEISTER Wolfgang AUT 16.9.1997
6 ANDREEV Ludmil BUL 1144 12.5.2004
7 LAZOV Dimitar BUL 388 7.10.2006
8 LAZOV Metodi BUL 30.3.1972
9 BERAN Pavel CSKR CZE 1.1.1984
10 CACEK Krystof SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1024 1.1.2001
11 CACEK Matyas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 293 1.1.2005
12 CACEK Simon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1046 27.8.2007
13 CACEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1088 21.3.2006
14 JANECEK Vojtech SKV CZE 22.3.2005
15 JANURA Miroslav SKH CZE 12.6.2002
16 JERABEK Matej FC CHOMUTOV CZE 26.4.2004
17 KOPECKY Vaclav SKV CZE 11.5.2006
18 KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 1217 1.1.2004
19 KUBIS Petr CSKR CZE 19.7.1982
20 KURIC Miroslav AMU PRAHA CZE 1.1.1982
21 MACHAJ Jiri SKH CZE 1.7.2009
22 MACHAJ Vojtech SKH CZE 1.7.2009
23 MAXA Filip CSKR CZE 1.1.1996
24 MIKULIK Petr SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 29.10.2005
25 POTUCEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1087 12.8.2000
26 REINHARD Kvetoslav SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1200 1.1.2001
27 SKERLE Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE 4.11.1983
28 SRP Sasa SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1.1.1996
29 WAGNER Filip SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1086 2.9.2005
30 TWINE Daniel CLUBA8 GBR 395 18.10.2000
31 NAGY Laszlo FTC HUN 23.9.1982
32 SANDHU Aryan IND 24.4.2003
33 MITSUDA Sota JPN 25.2.2003
34 BONCZAK Milosz AZSAK POL 7.11.1999
35 DZIALACH Andrzej PALAMK POL 23.3.2006
36 JOZEFOWSKI Filip AZSAK POL 16.2.2004
37 HOCEVAR Miha SKK SLO 1114 10.4.2007
38 JEREB Maks SKK SLO 1082 9.6.2006
39 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SKK SLO 1021 26.3.2001
40 MILENKOVIC Vidan MKR SRB 1058 26.6.2003
41 NIKOLIC Sava MKR SRB 18.8.1988
42 STAMENKOVIC Bogdan MKR SRB 232 7.1.2005



6 poules of 7
38 (90,48% of 42) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STAMENKOVIC Bogdan MKR SRB 232
2 CACEK Matyas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 293
3 LAZOV Dimitar BUL 388
4 TWINE Daniel CLUBA8 GBR 395
5 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 1003
6 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SKK SLO 1021
7 CACEK Krystof SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1024
8 CACEK Simon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1046
9 MILENKOVIC Vidan MKR SRB 1058
10 LENKH Nikolaus AUT 1073
11 BERKES David FUMM AUT 1078
12 JEREB Maks SKK SLO 1082
13 WAGNER Filip SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1086
14 POTUCEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1087
15 CACEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1088
16 HOCEVAR Miha SKK SLO 1114
17 LAZAR Alexander WSCW AUT 1122
18 ANDREEV Ludmil BUL 1144
19 REINHARD Kvetoslav SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1200
20 KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 1217
21 SKERLE Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE
22 NIKOLIC Sava MKR SRB
23 MAXA Filip CSKR CZE
24 KURIC Miroslav AMU PRAHA CZE
25 JERABEK Matej FC CHOMUTOV CZE
26 BONCZAK Milosz AZSAK POL
27 SANDHU Aryan IND
28 DZIALACH Andrzej PALAMK POL
29 KUBIS Petr CSKR CZE
30 JANURA Miroslav SKH CZE
31 MACHAJ Vojtech SKH CZE
32 SRP Sasa SOKOL BRNO I CZE
33 BERAN Pavel CSKR CZE
34 JOZEFOWSKI Filip AZSAK POL
35 MITSUDA Sota JPN
36 TANZMEISTER Wolfgang AUT
37 MIKULIK Petr SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
38 NAGY Laszlo FTC HUN
39 MACHAJ Jiri SKH CZE
40 LAZOV Metodi BUL
41 JANECEK Vojtech SKV CZE
42 KOPECKY Vaclav SKV CZE



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

WACHSBERGER Petr (SOKOL BRNO I / CZE)
HOSCHNA Jan (SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE)

KURIC Miroslav AMU PRAHA / CZE

JERABEK Matej FC CHOMUTOV / CZE

WAGNER Filip SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

JOZEFOWSKI Filip AZSAK / POL

TANZMEISTER Wolfgang AUT

JEREB Maks SKK / SLO

STAMENKOVIC Bogdan MKR / SRB

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

KECSKEMETI Aron (CZE)

KOPECKY Vaclav SKV / CZE

POTUCEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

MAXA Filip CSKR / CZE

MITSUDA Sota JPN

BONCZAK Milosz AZSAK / POL

CACEK Matyas SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

BERKES David FUMM / AUT

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

SVOBODOVA Michaela (CZE)
HANUS Adam (CZE)

MACHAJ Jiri SKH / CZE

CACEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

MIKULIK Petr SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

LENKH Nikolaus AUT

SANDHU Aryan IND

LAZOV Dimitar BUL

NIKOLIC Sava MKR / SRB



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

BERAN Pavel CSKR / CZE

JANECEK Vojtech SKV / CZE

SKERLE Michal SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

HOCEVAR Miha SKK / SLO

MILENKOVIC Vidan MKR / SRB

DZIALACH Andrzej PALAMK / POL

TWINE Daniel CLUBA8 / GBR

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

WICHER Mateusz (POL)

KRAL Krystof SKH / CZE

SRP Sasa SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

CACEK Simon SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

NAGY Laszlo FTC / HUN

ANDREEV Ludmil BUL

KUBIS Petr CSKR / CZE

CHIARI Lukas WSCW / AUT

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

RACKOVIC Nikola (SRB)
ROCEK Michal (CZE)

REINHARD Kvetoslav SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

MACHAJ Vojtech SKH / CZE

CACEK Krystof SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

LAZOV Metodi BUL

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SKK / SLO

JANURA Miroslav SKH / CZE

LAZAR Alexander WSCW / AUT



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CACEK Matyas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2T ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SKK SLO 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2T TWINE Daniel CLUBA8 GBR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 JEREB Maks SKK SLO 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
5 CACEK Simon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
6 KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
7T LAZOV Dimitar BUL 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
7T LAZAR Alexander WSCW AUT 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
9 LENKH Nikolaus AUT 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
10 SANDHU Aryan IND 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 MILENKOVIC Vidan MKR SRB 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
12 WAGNER Filip SOKOL BRNO I CZE 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
13 CACEK Krystof SOKOL BRNO I CZE 4 0,67 22 13 +9 Advanced
14 MAXA Filip CSKR CZE 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
15 STAMENKOVIC Bogdan MKR SRB 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
16 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
17 JOZEFOWSKI Filip AZSAK POL 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
18 MITSUDA Sota JPN 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
19 BERAN Pavel CSKR CZE 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
20 BONCZAK Milosz AZSAK POL 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
21 SKERLE Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
22 POTUCEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
23 REINHARD Kvetoslav SOKOL BRNO I CZE 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
24 NIKOLIC Sava MKR SRB 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
25 ANDREEV Ludmil BUL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
26 MIKULIK Petr SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
27 JANURA Miroslav SKH CZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
28 NAGY Laszlo FTC HUN 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
29 KURIC Miroslav AMU PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
30 DZIALACH Andrzej PALAMK POL 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
31 SRP Sasa SOKOL BRNO I CZE 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
32 TANZMEISTER Wolfgang AUT 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
33 BERKES David FUMM AUT 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
34 CACEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
35 JANECEK Vojtech SKV CZE 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
36 HOCEVAR Miha SKK SLO 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
37 MACHAJ Vojtech SKH CZE 1 0,17 12 25 -13 Advanced
38 KUBIS Petr CSKR CZE 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Advanced
39 MACHAJ Jiri SKH CZE 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
40 LAZOV Metodi BUL 1 0,17 7 28 -21 Eliminated
41 JERABEK Matej FC CHOMUTOV CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
42 KOPECKY Vaclav SKV CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

1

2

Table of 8

1

Ref: HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

3

4

Table of 16

1

Ref: WACHSBERGER Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: WACHSBERGER Petr (CZE)

4

5

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

6

7

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)
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Table of 32
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Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

2
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6

7

8
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 64

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

FUMM / AUT

AUT

AZSAK / POL

WSCW / AUT

AUT

MKR / SRB

BUL

WSCW / AUT

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SKH / CZE

FTC / HUN

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

AZSAK / POL

AMU PRAHA / CZE

SKK / SLO

SKK / SLO



Semi-Finals

Ref: KECSKEMETI Aron (CZE)

3

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

5

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

6

Ref: ROCEK Michal (CZE)

7

Ref: HANUS Adam (CZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KECSKEMETI Aron (CZE)

9

10

11

12

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

13

Ref: RACKOVIC Nikola (SRB)

14

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

15

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

16

Table of 32

17

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: RACKOVIC Nikola (SRB)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

31

32

Table of 64

SKK / SLO

SKV / CZE

PALAMK / POL

CSKR / CZE

CSKR / CZE

MKR / SRB

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SKH / CZE

CSKR / CZE

SKH / CZE

BUL

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

IND

MKR / SRB

JPN

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

CLUBA8 / GBR



Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

1

Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

1

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

1

2

Ref: KECSKEMETI Aron (CZE)

3

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 8

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

WSCW / AUT

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

SKK / SLO

MKR / SRB

IND

CLUBA8 / GBR



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TWINE Daniel CLUBA8 GBR 18.10.2000
2 CACEK Matyas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1.1.2005
3T MILENKOVIC Vidan MKR SRB 26.6.2003
3T CACEK Krystof SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1.1.2001
5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SKK SLO 26.3.2001
6 LAZAR Alexander WSCW AUT 6.6.2005
7 SANDHU Aryan IND 24.4.2003
8 WAGNER Filip SOKOL BRNO I CZE 2.9.2005
9 JEREB Maks SKK SLO 9.6.2006
10 CACEK Simon SOKOL BRNO I CZE 27.8.2007
11 KRAL Krystof SKH CZE 1.1.2004
12 LAZOV Dimitar BUL 7.10.2006
13 LENKH Nikolaus AUT 1.10.2005
14 MAXA Filip CSKR CZE 1.1.1996
15 STAMENKOVIC Bogdan MKR SRB 7.1.2005
16 CHIARI Lukas WSCW AUT 16.1.2003
17 JOZEFOWSKI Filip AZSAK POL 16.2.2004
18 MITSUDA Sota JPN 25.2.2003
19 BERAN Pavel CSKR CZE 1.1.1984
20 BONCZAK Milosz AZSAK POL 7.11.1999
21 SKERLE Michal SOKOL BRNO I CZE 4.11.1983
22 POTUCEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 12.8.2000
23 REINHARD Kvetoslav SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1.1.2001
24 NIKOLIC Sava MKR SRB 18.8.1988
25 ANDREEV Ludmil BUL 12.5.2004
26 MIKULIK Petr SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 29.10.2005
27 JANURA Miroslav SKH CZE 12.6.2002
28 DZIALACH Andrzej PALAMK POL 23.3.2006
29 SRP Sasa SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1.1.1996
30 BERKES David FUMM AUT 22.6.2006
31 HOCEVAR Miha SKK SLO 10.4.2007
32 MACHAJ Vojtech SKH CZE 1.7.2009
33 NAGY Laszlo FTC HUN 23.9.1982
34 KURIC Miroslav AMU PRAHA CZE 1.1.1982
35 TANZMEISTER Wolfgang AUT 16.9.1997
36 CACEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO I CZE 21.3.2006
37 JANECEK Vojtech SKV CZE 22.3.2005
38 KUBIS Petr CSKR CZE 19.7.1982
39 MACHAJ Jiri SKH CZE 1.7.2009
40 LAZOV Metodi BUL 30.3.1972
41 JERABEK Matej FC CHOMUTOV CZE 26.4.2004
42 KOPECKY Vaclav SKV CZE 11.5.2006



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HANUS Adam CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOSCHNA Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KECSKEMETI Aron CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RACKOVIC Nikola SRB B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROCEK Michal CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE Ref: 1
WACHSBERGER Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
WICHER Mateusz POL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


